 «
	N п/п
	Наименование мероприятия
	Исполнитель
	2014
	2015
	2016

	
	Подпрограмма, всего:
	
	71922,30
	64370,00
	59042,00

	
	- бюджет города
	
	64082,20
	61571,00
	59042,00

	1
	Оказание муниципальной 
услуги «Дополнительное 
образование в сфере 
культуры и искусства»
	Комитет по культуре Администрации города Иванова
	71922,30
	64370,00
	59042,00

	
	- бюджет города
	
	64082,20
	61571,00
	59042,00


                                                                                                                                                                       ».
